

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.4997 of 2022
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
08	23-11-2024	<u>RC,J</u> A Learned counsel appeared on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner, online. Due to networking issue, she is not audible and hence this matter could not be adjudicated. Post on 11.12.2024. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--